
Actors	List	(Cast)
Vanessa	Redgrave https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vanessa-redgrave-347879/movies
Adriano	Celentano https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adriano-celentano-199943/movies
DÃ©sirÃ©e	Nosbusch https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/d%C3%A9sir%C3%A9e-nosbusch-266181/movies
Gianni	MinÃ	 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-min%C3%A0-3763579/movies
Enrico	Montesano https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/enrico-montesano-1053244/movies
Marina	Suma https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marina-suma-777716/movies
Rodolfo	LaganÃ	 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rodolfo-lagan%C3%A0-3939968/movies
Mario	Cecchi	Gori https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mario-cecchi-gori-712878/movies
Ugo	Bologna https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ugo-bologna-4002755/movies
Paolo	Panelli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-panelli-1053918/movies
Lando	Fiorini https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lando-fiorini-3345492/movies
Angela	Goodwin https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/angela-goodwin-2849376/movies
Pietro	De	Silva https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pietro-de-silva-3903830/movies
Franco	Giacobini https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franco-giacobini-3751345/movies
Lina	Franchi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lina-franchi-3832546/movies
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